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PID

Invariant Mass

Missing Mass?

(GeV/c?) (GeV/c?)?
None NA -0.1 < MM? <0.1
Y NA -0.1 < MM? < 0.1
et NA -1.0<MM?2 <1.0
e NA -1.0<MM?2 <1.0
w None -1.0<MM?2 <1.0
mt None -1.0<MM?2 <1.0
K* None -1.0 <MM?2 <2.0
K- None -1.0 <MM?2 <2.0
p NA -0.5 < MM? < 4.41
p NA -0.5 < MM? < 4.41
n None -0.5 < MM? < 4.41




Sean Dobb’s 2piRho MC TrackEff
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Andrew Gen 2pi amp MM?2

450

400

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

|III‘IIII‘IIII|||II‘IIII‘Illlyllll‘llll‘llllyll

MissingMassSquaredMeasured
Entries 94736
Mean 1.274
Std Dev 1.094

| o
—_

9)
Missing Mass Squared (GeV/c?)



p (GeVie)

p (GeVle)

> ProtonP3vsTheta
— Entries 40200
18— Mean x 65.57
8= Mean y 0.3926
1.6 — Std Dev x 9.87
O = - _ - Std Dev y 0.2132
1.4 — s —|°°
12— ~. - 40
1= -
- e = 30
08— .-~ _~
0.6 :-_' - :-_ 20
P
— .= 10
o2F———-_~- 7
E'-- - :q__I.E:- I
il B Wl il r L1 TR R
OO 10 Q0 100 0
(S
1o piplusP3vsTheta
L Entries 146798 )
— Mean x 8.079
Mean y 3.552
Std Dev x 5.888 )
Std Dev y 1.752
— 100
80
60
40
20
TS P
60 0




tkin-tgen
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Back to Rory’s generation
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Rory’s generation
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Pi Minus recon true PID
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Pi Plus recon true PID

Only about 1.2% of the time do we have misidentification.
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